University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

4th Merit List on (23 Nov, 2021)
For B.S.(Hons.) Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Lahore

Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.)
Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of
Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of
admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the
applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false
information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 73710 as Non
Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan
and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. The last date for submission of fee is 25-11-2021 (Thursday).

4. Next merit will be displayed on 26-11-2021 (if required).

Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship
Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the
below link;

- For General Information/ Eligibility
Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/

- For online submission: https://ehsaas.hec.qgov.pk/

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration
Number.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #|Name _______________[Father's Name | Form # |DOB_____| Aggregate%

1 AREEBA SHAHBAZ AHMED 20870  7/15/2003 95.4549

2 MARIHA AQEEL AQEEL AHMAD 10747 4/30/2005 95.4494

3 HAFIZ BADAR FAREED MUNIR AHMAD 16105  9/7/2001  95.4475

4 SYEDA HAMNA MUSHARRAF g;’fg MUSHARRAF ALL 54609  1/1/2003  95.4385
MUHAMMAD NADEEM

5 AROOJ FATIMA WAOAS 35342 4/16/2002 95.4239

6  FAIZA m’gAMMAD ZIAUL 45617  5/15/2003 95.4239

7 ZARWA MINAHIL SHAHZAD HAMEED 32374 12/1/2002 95.4204



10
11

12

13
14
15

16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

HAJRA RIZWAN

AIMAN HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD USMAN GHANI
ZUNAIRA MAQOOD

SAMAN SHABBIR GONDAL

MUHAMMAD ASAD ULLAH
SIDRA-TUL-MUNTAHA
AQSA

FATIMA RAFIQUE
HAFSA YASEEN
AYISHA AFZAL

SAMREEN NAVEED
MUHAMAD ZAIN

TAHIR JAVED

AREEJ FATIMA

DUA FATIMA

HAFSA AHMAD

SABA ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ATIF SHEHZAD
IFRA ARIF

NASHRA ANWAR
MUHAMMAD ASAD AMAN
MARIAM RASHEED

RIZWAN NOOR
MUHAMMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
ABDUL HAFEEZ
MAQSOOD AHMAD

SHABBIR AHMED
JAVED

ABDUR RAZZAQ
JAVED BAZED
MUHAMMAD ZAKRIA

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

MUHAMMAD AFZAL
BHINDER

MUHAMMAD NAVEED
MUHAMMAD ARIF
JAVED IQBAL

TAHIR SHABBIR
SYED IRFAN AHMED
ANWAAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ARIF
MUHAMMAD ARIF
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
AMAN ULLAH SIKHANI
ARIF RASHEED BUTT

25397

16551
17671
24394

31525

18944
32053
6332

35353
19022
11370

2531

28420
14517
19214
21591
24764
12451
6750

15925
19593
7888

17425

3/6/2004

9/21/2003
5/15/2003
7/3/2003

7/13/2002

12/13/2002
4/10/2002
4/23/2003

10/3/2003
9/20/2003
9/11/2004

11/24/2001
9/2/2004
2/2/2003
1/2/2003
6/22/2003
1/17/2004
9/15/2004
2/1/2003
3/6/2001
9/23/2003
8/5/2002
4/17/2003

95.4021

95.4003
95.3967
95.3967

95.3949

95.3949
95.373
95.3694

95.3676
95.3493
95.3458

95.3421
95.3421
95.3368
95.3166
95.3166
95.2948
95.2893
95.2858
95.2621
95.2402
95.2348
95.2112

Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



