

## University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 4th Merit List on (23 Nov, 2021) For B.S.(Hons.) Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 73710 as Non Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.
- 3. The last date for submission of fee is **25-11-2021 (Thursday)**.
- 4. Next merit will be displayed on **26-11-2021 (if required).**

## Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the below link;

- For General Information/ Eligibility
- Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/
- For online submission: <u>https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/</u>

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration Number.

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	AREEBA	SHAHBAZ AHMED	20870	7/15/2003	95.4549
2	MARIHA AQEEL	AQEEL AHMAD	10747	4/30/2005	95.4494
3	HAFIZ BADAR FAREED	MUNIR AHMAD	16105	9/7/2001	95.4475
4	SYEDA HAMNA MUSHARRAF	SYED MUSHARRAF ALI ZAID	24699	1/1/2003	95.4385
5	AROOJ FATIMA	MUHAMMAD NADEEM WAQAS	35342	4/16/2002	95.4239
6	FAIZA	MUHAMMAD ZIA UL HAQ	15617	5/15/2003	95.4239
7	ZARWA MINAHIL	SHAHZAD HAMEED	32374	12/1/2002	95.4204

## **Errors and Omissions are Excepted**

8	HAJRA RIZWAN	RIZWAN NOOR MUHAMMAD KHAN	25397	3/6/2004	95.4021
9	AIMAN HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	16551	9/21/2003	95.4003
10	MUHAMMAD USMAN GHANI	ABDUL HAFEEZ	17671	5/15/2003	95.3967
11	ZUNAIRA MAQOOD	MAQSOOD AHMAD	24394	7/3/2003	95.3967
12	SAMAN SHABBIR GONDAL	SHABBIR AHMED JAVED	31525	7/13/2002	95.3949
13	MUHAMMAD ASAD ULLAH	ABDUR RAZZAQ	18944	12/13/2002	95.3949
14	SIDRA-TUL-MUNTAHA	JAVED BAZED	32053	4/10/2002	95.373
15	AQSA	MUHAMMAD ZAKRIA	6332	4/23/2003	95.3694
16	FATIMA RAFIQUE	MUHAMMAD RAFIQ SHEHZAD	35353	10/3/2003	95.3676
17	HAFSA YASEEN	MUHAMMAD YASEEN	19022	9/20/2003	95.3493
18	AYISHA AFZAL	MUHAMMAD AFZAL BHINDER	11370	9/11/2004	95.3458
19	SAMREEN NAVEED	MUHAMMAD NAVEED	2531	11/24/2001	95.3421
20	MUHAMAD ZAIN	MUHAMMAD ARIF	28420	9/2/2004	95.3421
21	TAHIR JAVED	JAVED IQBAL	14517	2/2/2003	95.3368
22	AREEJ FATIMA	TAHIR SHABBIR	19214	1/2/2003	95.3166
23	DUA FATIMA	SYED IRFAN AHMED	21591	6/22/2003	95.3166
24	HAFSA AHMAD	ANWAAR AHMAD	24764	1/17/2004	95.2948
25	SABA ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	12451	9/15/2004	95.2893
26	MUHAMMAD ATIF SHEHZAD	MUHAMMAD ARIF	6750	2/1/2003	95.2858
27	IFRA ARIF	MUHAMMAD ARIF	15925	3/6/2001	95.2621
28	NASHRA ANWAR	MUHAMMAD ANWAR	19593	9/23/2003	95.2402
29	MUHAMMAD ASAD AMAN	AMAN ULLAH SIKHANI	7888	8/5/2002	95.2348
30	MARIAM RASHEED	ARIF RASHEED BUTT	17425	4/17/2003	95.2112

## **Convener** Undergraduate Admission Committee